
 

 

 

БИБЛИОТЕКА  
КРИМИНАЛИСТИЧКО-ПОЛИЦИЈСКОГ УНИВЕРЗИТЕТА 

 
Билтен приновљених публикација 
Размена са Конгресном библиотеком у Вашингтону 

2020.  

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  



 

 

 

SADRŽAJ 

 322 DRŽAVA I CRKVA  

 323.2 ODNOSI IZMEĐU NARODA I DRŽAVE. UNUTRAŠNJE POLITIČKE 

AKTIVNOSTI  

 327 MEĐUNARODNI POLITIČKI ODNOSI. SVETSKA POLITIKA. SPOLJNA 

POLITIKA  

 327.5 MEĐUNARODNI KONFLIKTI. POPUŠTANJE NAPETOSTI  

 327.7/.8 AKTIVNOSTI MEĐUNARODNIH I MEĐUVLADINIH ORGANIZACIJA. 

POLITIČKI UTICAJ, PRITISAK NA DRUGE DRŽAVE  

 342.4 USTAVI. ZAKONODAVNE SKUPSTINE. NACIONALNE SKUPSTINE.  

 342.7 LJUDSKA PRAVA  

 343.1 KRIVIČNI POSTUPAK  

 343.9 KRIMINOLOGIJA. KRIMINALISTIKA  

 343.98 KRIMINALISTIKA  

 351.74/.76 POLICIJA  

 351.74 POLICIJA  

 821.111 ENGLESKA KNJIŽEVNOST  

 REGISTAR NASLOVA  

 IMENSKI REGISTAR  

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

322 DRŽAVA I CRKVA 

 

1.  

BOSCO, Robert M.  
        Securing the sacred : religion, national security, and the western state / Robert M. Bosco. 

- Ann Arbor : The University of Michigan Press, 2019. - X, 145 str. : Illustration ; 24 cm  

 

Bibliografija: str. 138-148. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-0-472-03675-2  

 

2:32  

322  

323.28  

299  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024934569  

 

323.2 ODNOSI IZMEĐU NARODA I DRŽAVE. UNUTRAŠNJE 

POLITIČKE AKTIVNOSTI 

 

2.  
        COUNTER-terrorism : community-based approaches to preventing terror crime / 

edited by Basia Spalek. - Houndsmills, Basingstoke, Hampshire ; New York : Palgrave 

Macmillan, 2016. - IX, 209 str. : ilustr. ; 23 cm  

 

Bibliografija na kraju poglavlja. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-1-349-31782-0  

 

323.28  

327.88  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024941481  

3.  
        The MARKETS for force : privatization of security across world regions / edited by 

Molly Dunigan and Ulrich Petersohn. - 1st ed. - Philadelphia, Pennsylvania : University of 

Pennsylvania Press, cop. 2015. - XII, 207 str. : ilustr. ; 24 cm  

 

Bibliografija na kraju poglavlja. - Registar  

 

ISBN 978-0-8122-4686-5  

 

323.28  

https://plus.sr.cobiss.net/opac7/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&rid=1024934569
https://plus.sr.cobiss.net/opac7/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&rid=1024941481


351.78  

351.86  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024940713  

4.  

NATO Advanced Training Course on Defence Against Terrorism (2011 ; Kiev, Ukraine)  
        Analyzing different dimensions and new threats in defence against terrorism / edited by 

Adil Duyan. - Amsterdam ; Washington, DC : IOS Press : : Published in cooperation with 

NATO Emerging Security Challenges Division, cop. 2012. - IX, 123 str. : ilustr. ; 24 cm. - 

(NATO science for peace and security series E: Human and societal dynamics, ISSN 1874-

6276 ; vol. 104)  

 

"Proceedings of the NATO Centre of Excellence - Defence against Terrorism (COE-DAT) 

Advanced Training Course entitled "Analyzing Different Dimensions and New Threats in 

Defence Against Terror", Kiev, Ukraine, 23-27 May 2011" --> predgovor. - Napomene i 

bibliografske reference uz tekst. - Bibliografija na kraju rada. - Registri.  

 

ISBN 978-1-61499-158-8  

 

323.28(082)  

327.56(082)  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024940969  

5.  

STEVENS, Daniel Peter  
        Everyday security threats : perceptions, experiences, and consequences / Daniel Stevens 

and Nick Vaughan-Williams. - 1st ed. - Manchester : Manchester University Press, 2017. - X, 

196 str. : ilustr. ; 25 cm  

 

Bibliografija: str. 171-186. - Registar. - Sadržaj: Perspectives on security threat politics ; The 

2012 study 'Public perceptions of threat in Britain' ; The scope of security threats and their 

causes ; Security threats and their consequences ; Government, perceptions and experiences of 

security threats, and citizen involvement in the risk management cycle  

 

ISBN 978-0-7190-9606-8  

 

323.28(410)  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024942249  

  

https://plus.sr.cobiss.net/opac7/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&rid=1024940713
https://plus.sr.cobiss.net/opac7/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&rid=1024940969
https://plus.sr.cobiss.net/opac7/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&rid=1024942249


 

 

327 MEĐUNARODNI POLITIČKI ODNOSI. SVETSKA POLITIKA. 

SPOLJNA POLITIKA 

 

6.  

FARR, Thomas F., 1948-  
        World of faith and freedom : why international religious liberty is vital to American 

national security / Thomas F. Farr. - New York : Oxford University Press, 2008. - XI, 367 str. 

; 24 cm  

 

Dostupno i na: http://www.loc.gov/catdir/toc/ecip0822/2008026671.html - Table of contents 

only. - Bibliografija: str. [313]-348. - Registar. - Sadržaj: Introduction : why religious 

freedom? ; Confounded by faith ; The intellectual sources of diplomacy's religion deficit ; 

Religion and liberal governance ; The legislative campaign against religious persecution ; The 

lion's den at Foggy Bottom : act I ; Interregnum (2000-2002) ; The lion's den : act II ; Seeking 

the heart of Islam ; Islam and the American opportunity ; Riding the dragon : the case of 

China ; Conclusion : whither religious freedom?  

 

ISBN 978-0-19-517995-8  

 

327.88(73)  

323.28(73)  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024939433  

 

327.5 MEĐUNARODNI KONFLIKTI. POPUŠTANJE NAPETOSTI 

 

7.  
        INTERNATIONAL security studies : theory and practice / [edited by] Peter Hough, 

Shahin Malik, Andrew Moran and Bruce Pilbeam. - London ; New York, NY : Routledge, 

2015. - XVI, 492 str. : ilustr. ; 25 cm  

 

Glossary: str. 443-448. - Bibliografija: str. 449-472. - Registar  

 

ISBN 978-0-415-73435-6  

 

327.56  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024935849  

  

http://www.loc.gov/catdir/toc/ecip0822/2008026671.html
https://plus.sr.cobiss.net/opac7/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&rid=1024939433
https://plus.sr.cobiss.net/opac7/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&rid=1024935849


 

 

327.7/.8 AKTIVNOSTI MEĐUNARODNIH I MEĐUVLADINIH 

ORGANIZACIJA. POLITIČKI UTICAJ, PRITISAK NA DRUGE DRŽAVE 

 

8.  
        ANALYZING intelligence : national security practitioners' perspectives / Roger Z. 

George and James B. Bruce, editors ; in Cooperation with the Center for Security Studies, 

with support from the George T. Kalaris Fund for Intelligence Studies, Edmund A. Walsh 

School of Foreign Service, Georgetown University. - 2nd ed. - Washington, DC : Georgetown 

University Press, [2014] . - XIII, 381 str. : ilustr. ; 26 cm  

 

"In Cooperation with the Center for Security Studies Edmund A. Walsh School of Foreign 

Service Georgetown University.". - Glossary of analysis terms: str. 353-363. - Bibliografija na 

kraju poglavlja. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-1-62616-100-9 (tvrdi povez)  

 

327.84  

355.02  

323.28  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024939945  

 

342.4 USTAVI. ZAKONODAVNE SKUPSTINE. NACIONALNE 

SKUPSTINE. 

 

9.  

ARATO, Andrew, 1944-  
        Post sovereign constitution making : learning and legitimacy / Andrew Arato. - 1st ed. - 

Oxford : Oxford University Press, 2016. - VIII, 308 str. ; 24 cm. - (Oxford constitutional 

theory)  

 

Napomene i bibliografske reference uz tekst. - Registar. - Sadržaj: Introduction : beyond the 

paradox of constitutionalism ; Toward a theory of constituent authority ; Constitutional 

learning ; Conventions, consituent assemblies, and round tables ; The Hungarian paradox ; 

Turkey : authoritarian constitution making, reform, and the crisis of constitutionalism ; 

Political theology, populism and the constituent power  

 

ISBN 978-0-19-875598-2 (tvrdi povez)  

 

342.4  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024939177  

  

https://plus.sr.cobiss.net/opac7/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&rid=1024939945
https://plus.sr.cobiss.net/opac7/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&rid=1024939177


 

10.  
        CONSTITUTION making / edited by Sujit Choudhry, I. Michael and Tom Ginsburg, 

Leo Spitz. - Cheltenham, UK : Edward Elgar Publishing Limited, 2016. - XIX, 845 str. : 

ilustr. ; 25 cm. - (Constitutional law ; 2)  

 

Napomene i bibliogrfske reference uz tekst. - Bibliografija: str. 843-845.  

 

ISBN 978-1-78347-295-6 (tvrdi povez)  

342.4  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024937129  

11.  
        PARTICIPATORY constitutional change : the people as amenders of the constitution 

/ edited by Xenophon Contiades and Alkmene Fotiadou. - Milton Park, Abingdon, Oxon ; 

New York, NY : Routledge, 2017. - IX, 212 str. : ilustr. ; 24 cm. - (Comparative constitutional 

change)  

 

Napomene i bibliografske reference uz tekst. - Registar. - Sadržaj: Introduction : participatory 

constitutional change / Xenophon Contiades and Alkmene Fotiadou ; The people as amenders 

of the constitution / Xenophon Contiades and Alkmene Fotiadou ; Constitutional reform in 

Europe and recourse to the people / Paul Blokker ; A future for referendums in the Fifth 

French Republic? / Jan-Herman Reestman ; Participation of citizens in constitution-making : 

assets and challenges : the Swiss experience / Thomas Fleiner ; Direct democracy vs 

fundamental rights? : a comparative analysis of the mechanisms that limit the "will of the 

people" in Switzerland and California / Claudia Josi ; The people's contribution to 

constitutional changes : writing, advising or approving? : lessons from Iceland / Björg 

Thorarensen ; Bringing people into the heart of constitutional design : the Irish Constitutional 

Convention of 2012-14 / David M. Farrell, Clodagh Harris, and Jane Suiter ; The "sudden 

eagerness" to consult the Luxemburgish people on constitutional change / Jörg Gerkrath ; The 

role of the people in constitutional amendment in Greece : between narratives and practice / 

Alkmene Fotiadou ; The use of referendums on European topics in the integration process of 

the European Union / Dario Elia Tosi ; Sovereignty, constitutional identity, direct democracy? 

: direct democracy as a national strategy for upholding the nation state in EU integration / 

Helle Krunke  

 

ISBN 978-1-4724-7869-6  

 

342.4  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024937385  

  

https://plus.sr.cobiss.net/opac7/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&rid=1024937129
https://plus.sr.cobiss.net/opac7/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&rid=1024937385


 

12.  

SOMEK, Alexander, 1961-  
        The cosmopolitan constitution / Alexander Somek. - 1str ed. - Oxford, United Kingdom : 

Oxford University Press, 2016. - XII, 291 str. ; 24 cm. - (Oxford constitutional theory)  

 

Dostupno i na: http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1604/2014934944-t.html - Table of 

contents only  

Srodni elektronski vir: http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1604/2014934944-b.html - 

Contributor biographical information  

Srodni elektronski vir: http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1604/2014934944-d.html - 

Publisher description. - Napomene i bibliografke reference uz tekst. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-0-19-879794-4  

 

342.4  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024935337  

 

342.7 LJUDSKA PRAVA 

 

13.  
        HUMAN dignity : establishing worth and seeking solutions / Edward Sieh, Judy 

McGregor, editors. - London : Palgrave Macmillan, 2017. - XIX, 394 str. : ilustr. ; 22 cm  

 

Napomene i bibliografske reference uz tekst. - Bibliografija na kraju poglavlja. - Registar. - 

Sadržaj: Part I. Special problems ; Dignity online and offline ; Human dignity in a world with 

a changing climate ; Dignity and disability ; Globalization and human rights ; Dignity and the 

fourth age ; Dignity before the European court of human rights ; Part II. Women and children 

issues ; The fragility of children's rights in policies regarding poverty ; Practices of dignity 

and respect: children of immigrants and justness ; Dignity and children's rights ; Dignity and 

human trafficking policy in Vietnam: deconstructing gender ; Re-envisioning the dignity of 

women's work ; The indignities of a women's prison ; Women's local social movements ; Part 

III. Indigenous and migrant issues ; From "polymorphism of violence" to the complexities of 

peace: towards an integral dignity in Colombia ; Tijuana: walls and borderlines ; Human 

dignity and the right to adequate housing in the global mega-events era: a discussion from the 

favelas of Rio De Janeiro ; Indigenous rights: how can they be respected? Indigenous youth - 

the vulnerable ; Native American injustice and the mathematics of blood quantum ; 

Repression of Montagnards: seeking respect and dignity ; Leaving in droves from the orange 

groves: the Nepali-Bhutanese refugee experience and the diminishing of dignity ; Human 

rights, transnational migrations and the changing role of citizenship ; Dignity and the invisible 

spaces of irregular migration: rendering asylum seekers invisible through off-shore detention  

 

ISBN 978-1-137-56004-9  

 

342.7  

341.231.14  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024936105  

 

http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1604/2014934944-t.html
http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1604/2014934944-b.html
http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1604/2014934944-d.html
https://plus.sr.cobiss.net/opac7/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&rid=1024935337
https://plus.sr.cobiss.net/opac7/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&rid=1024936105


343.1 KRIVIČNI POSTUPAK 

 

14.  
        INTERNATIONAL developments and practices in investigative interviewing and 

interrogation. Vol. 1, Victims and witnesses / edited by David Walsh, Gavin E. Oxburgh, 

Alison D. Redlich and Trond Myklebust. - Abingdon, Oxon ; New York, NY : Routledge, 

2016. - XXXVI, 320 str. ; 24 cm. - (Routledge frontiers of criminal justice)  

 

Bibliografija na kraju poglavlja. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-1-138-78174-0  

ISBN 978-1-315-76968-4 ! (e-knjiga)  

 

343.123.12:343.143  

343.988  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024945065  

15.  
        INVESTIGATIVE interviewing / Ray Bull, editor. - New York : Springer, cop. 2014. - 

XIX, 245 str. : ilustr. ; 24 cm  

 

Dostupno i na: http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1607/2014931575-t.html - Table of 

contents only  

Srodni elektronski vir: http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1607/2014931575-b.html - 

Contributor biographical information  

Srodni elektronski vir: http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1607/2014931575-d.html - 

Publisher description. - Bibliografija na kraju poglavlja. - Registar. - Sadržaj: Investigative 

interviewing in suspected sex offences / Nina J. Westera and Mark R. Kebbell ; Psychological 

processes underlying true and false confessions / Kate A. Houston, Christian A. Meissner and 

Jacqueline R. Evans ; Cops and kids in the interrogation room / Barry C. Feld ; Between 

investigator and suspect: the role of the working alliance in investigative interviewing / Miet 

Vanderhallen and Geert Vervaeke ; Interview techniques in international criminal court and 

tribunals / Melanie O'Brien and Mark Kebbell ; A training program for investigative 

interviewing of children / Makiko Naka ; Sussess within criminal investigations: is 

communication still a key component? / Martin O'Niell and Becky Milne ; Investigative 

interviewing and training: the investigative interviewer apprentice / Lotte Smets and Imke 

Rispens ; When in interviews to disclose information to suspects and to challenge them / Ray 

Bull ; The inconsistent Suspect: A systematic review of different types of consistency in truth 

tellers and liars / Annelies Vredeveldt, Peter J. van Koppen and Pär Anders Granhag ; Human 

intelligence interviewing and interrogation: assessing the challenges of developing an ethical, 

evidence-based approach / Maria Hartwig, Christian A. Meissner and Matthew D. Semel ; 

Prosecutors' perceptions on improving child witness interviews about abuse / Kimberlee S. 

Burrows and Martine B. Powell  

 

ISBN 978-1-4614-9641-0  

 

343.123.12:343.144  

343.98  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024943785  

  

https://plus.sr.cobiss.net/opac7/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&rid=1024945065
http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1607/2014931575-t.html
http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1607/2014931575-b.html
http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1607/2014931575-d.html
https://plus.sr.cobiss.net/opac7/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&rid=1024943785


 

 

 

 
  



 

343.9 KRIMINOLOGIJA. KRIMINALISTIKA 

 

16.  
        CURRENT perspectives in forensic psychology and criminal behavior / editors Curt 

R. Bartol, Anne M. Bartol. - 4th ed. - Los Angeles : SAGE, 2016. - xi, 316 str. : ilustr. ; 24 cm  

 

Forensic psychology and criminal behavior . - Napomene i bibliografske reference uz tekst. - 

Bibliografija na kraju svakog poglavlja. - Sadržaj: A survey of graduate training programs and 

coursework in forensic psychology / Jeffrey Burl [and four others] ; Graduate students' 

experiences, interests, and attitudes toward correctional/forensic psychology / Robert D. 

Morgan [and three others] ; Mental, physical, and behavioral outcomes associated with 

perceived work stress in police officers / Robyn R.M. Gershon [and four others] ; Let 'em 

talk! A field study of police questioning practices of suspects and accused persons / Brent 

Snook [and three others] ; Confessions that corrupt : evidence from the DNA exoneration case 

files / Saul M. Kassin, Daniel Bogart, and Jacqueline Kerner ; Current issues and advances in 

misinformation research / Steven J. Frenda, Rebecca M. Nichols, and Elizabeth F. Loftus ; 

Eyewitness identification : probative value, criterion shifts, and policy regarding the 

sequential lineup / Gary L. Wells ; Outsmarting the liars : toward a cognitive lie detection 

approach / Aldert Vrij [ and three others] ; Expert psychological testimony / Brian L. Cutler 

and Margaret Bull Kovera ; Are forensic experts biased by the side that retained them? / 

Daniel C. Murrie [and three others] ; Developmental reversals in false memory : a new look at 

the reliability of children's evidence / C.J. Brainerd ; Future directions in the restoration of 

competency to stand trial / Patricia A. Zapf and Ronald Roesch ; The utility of scientific jury 

selection : still murky after 30 years / Joel D. Lieberman ; Parental divorce and children's 

adjustment / Jennifer E. Lansford ; Current directions in violence risk assessment / Jennifer L. 

Skeem and John Monahan ; Risk taking in adolescence : new perspectives from brain and 

behavioral science / Laurence Steinberg ; The teenage brain : adolescent brain research and 

the law / Richard J. Bonnie and Elizabeth S. Scott ; Infanticide and neonaticide : a review of 

40 years of research literature on incidence and causes / Theresa Porter and Helen Gavin ; The 

characteristics of online sex offenders : a meta-analysis / Kelly M. Babchishin, R. Karl 

Hanson, and Chantal A. Hermann ; Child abduction : an overview of current and historical 

perspectives / Monique C. Boudreaux, Wayne D. Lord, and Stephen E. Etter ; Mental 

disorder, predisposition, prediction, and ability to control : evaluating sex offenders for civil 

commitment / Richard W. Elwood ; Exploitation in older adults : social vulnerability and 

personal competence factors / Donna M. Pinsker, Ken McFarland, and Nancy A. Pachana ; 

Hate crimes on campus : racial/ethnic diversity and campus safety / Rebecca L. Stotzer and 

Emily Hossellman ; Expect respect support groups : preliminary evaluation of a dating 

violence prevention program for at-risk youth / Barbara Ball [and five others] ; Risk 

assessment with victims of intimate partner violence : investigating the gap between research 

and practice / Lauren Bennett Cattaneo and Aliya R. Chapman ; Job satisfaction among 

psychologists working in state prisons : the relative impact of facets assessing economics, 

management, relationships, and perceived organizational support / Sally J. MacKain [and 

three others] ; Innovations in correctional assessment and treatment / Robert K. Ax [and five 

others] ; Estimating the mental illness component of service need in corrections : results from 

the mental health prevalence project / Philip R. Magaletta [and four others] ; The effect of a 

cognitive treatment program for male and female juvenile offenders / Adrea Hahn McGlynn, 

Philip Hahn, and Michael P. Hagan ; Examining the effectiveness of a restorative justice 

program for various types of juvenile offenders / Kathleen J. Bergseth and Jeffrey A. 

Bouffard  



 

ISBN 978-1-4833-7621-9  

 

343.96  

343.91-056.34  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024933033  

 

343.98 KRIMINALISTIKA 

 

17.  

HOUCK, Max M.  
        Forensic science : modern methods of solving crime / Max M. Houck. - Westport, Conn. 

; London : Praeger Publishers, cop. 2007. - XX, 165 str. : ilustr. ; 24 cm  

 

Dostupno i na: http://www.loc.gov/catdir/toc/ecip078/2007000060.html - Table of contents 

only. - Na presavijenom delu kor. lista beleška o autoru i delu. - Bibliografija: str. 153-157. - 

Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-0-275-99323-8  

 

343.98  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024937641  

18.  

HUNTER, John, 1949-  
        Forensic approaches to buried remains / John Hunter, Barrie Simpson, Caroline Sturdy 

Colls. - Chichester, UK ; Hoboken, NJ : Wiley-Blackwell, 2013. - XVI, 259 str. : ilustr. ; 25 

cm. - (Essential forensic science)  

 

Bibliografija: str. 233-249. - Registar. - Sadržaj: An introduction to buried remains ; Search 

theory and the landscape ; Search application ; Search design ; Longer term "no body" cases ; 

Recovery, stratigraphy and destruction ; Recovery, sampling and dating ; Mass graves.  

 

ISBN 978-0-470-66630-2  

 

343.983.2  

340.6  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024942505  

  

https://plus.sr.cobiss.net/opac7/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&rid=1024933033
http://www.loc.gov/catdir/toc/ecip078/2007000060.html
https://plus.sr.cobiss.net/opac7/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&rid=1024937641
https://plus.sr.cobiss.net/opac7/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&rid=1024942505


 

19.  

KRUSE, Corinna, 1975-  
        The social life of forensic evidence / Corinna Kruse. - Oakland, California : University 

of California Press, [2016] . - VIII, 196 str. ; 24 cm  

 

Bibliografija: str. 179-189. - Registar. - Sadržaj: In court : legal stories ; The public 

prosecution's office : leading investigations ; The criminal investigation division : people ; In 

the laboratory : quantification and organic objectivity ; The crime scene division : traces ; 

Colluding and colliding worlds : moving forensic evidence ; In court, reprise : legal truth ; 

Conclusion : the social life of forensic evidence  

 

ISBN 978-0-520-28838-6  

 

343.983.2  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024941993  

20.  

PETTLER, Laura G.  
        Crime scene staging dynamics in homicide cases / Laura G. Pettler. - Boca Raton, FL : 

CRC Press, 2016. - XXXIII, 382 str. : ilustr. ; 24 cm  

 

Bibliografija na kraju poglavlja. - Registar  

 

ISBN 978-1-4987-1118-0  

 

343.983.2  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024944041  

  

https://plus.sr.cobiss.net/opac7/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&rid=1024941993
https://plus.sr.cobiss.net/opac7/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&rid=1024944041


 

 

351.74/.76 POLICIJA 

 

21.  

GARNER, Gerald W.  
        Leading cops : decision-making for the law enforcement leader / by Gerald W. Garner. - 

Springfield, Illinois : Charles C Thomas Publisher, Ltd., 2016. - xv, 222 str. ; 26 cm  

 

Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-0-398-09099-9 (kart.)  

 

351.74(73)  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024941225  

22.  
        RESEARCHING the police in the 21st century : international lessons from the field / 

edited by James Gravelle and Colin Rogers. - Houndmills, Basingstoke, Hampshire ; New 

York, NY : Palgrave Macmillan, 2014. - xv, 220 str. ; 23 cm  

 

Bibliografske reference uz svaki rad. - Summary. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-1-137-35746-5 (kart.)  

 

351.74:001.891  

343.9:001.891  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024941737  

23.  

STUART, Forrest  
        Down, out, and under arrest : policing and everyday life in skid row / Forrest Stuart. - 

Chicago ; London : The University of Chicago Press, 2016. - xi, 333 str. : illustrations, maps ; 

24 cm  

 

Bibliografija: str. 313-324. - Registar. - Sadržaj: Fixing the poor ; The rise of therapeutic 

policing ; From rabble management to recovery management ; Becoming copwise ; Training 

for survival ; Cooling off the block ; Policing the police  

 

ISBN 978-0-226-37081-1 (sint.)  

 

351.74(73)  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024944553  

  

https://plus.sr.cobiss.net/opac7/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&rid=1024941225
https://plus.sr.cobiss.net/opac7/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&rid=1024941737
https://plus.sr.cobiss.net/opac7/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&rid=1024944553


 

24.  

WHITE, Michael Douglas, 1951-  
        Stop and frisk : the use and abuse of a controversial policing tactic / Michael D. White 

and Henry F. Fradella. - New York : New York University Press, 2016. - viii, 253 str. ; 24 cm  

 

Bibliografija : str. 217-243. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-1-4798-3588-1  

 

351.74/.76(73)  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024934313  

 

351.74 POLICIJA 

 

25.  
        ACCOUNTABILITY in policing / edited by Stuart Lister and Michael Rowe. - 

Abingdon, Oxon ; New York, NY : Routledge, 2016. - XV, 237 str. : ilustr. ; 24 cm. - 

(Routledge frontiers of criminal justice ; 29)  

 

Bibliografija na kraju poglavlja  

 

ISBN 978-0-415-71533-1  

 

351.74  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024942761  

26.  

BAYLEY, David H., 1933-  
        Governing the police : experience in six democracies / David H. Bayley and Philip C. 

Stenning. - New Brunswick (USA) : Transaction Publishers, 2016. - x, 216 str. ; 23 cm  

 

Bibliografija na kraju svakog poglavlja. - Registar. - Sadržaj: Acknowledgements ; A 

democratic dilemma ; Contexts ; When things go wrong ; History and research ; Setting and 

systems ; The practice of police governance ; Governing at the cutting edge ; Advice about 

managing ; Rethinking police governance ; Why governance fails ; The changing contexts of 

governance ; Improving police governance ; Index  

 

ISBN 978-1-4128-6281-3 (tvrdi povez)  

 

351.74  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024934825  

  

https://plus.sr.cobiss.net/opac7/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&rid=1024934313
https://plus.sr.cobiss.net/opac7/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&rid=1024942761
https://plus.sr.cobiss.net/opac7/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&rid=1024934825


 

27.  

CAMPESI, Giuseppe, 1977-  
        A genealogy of public security : the theory and history of modern police powers / 

Giuseppe Campesi. - Abingdon, Oxon ; New York, NY : Routledge Taylor & Francis Group, 

2016. - 242 str. ; 24 cm  

 

Includes bibliographical references and index. - Sadržaj. - Sadržaj: Iurisdictio and politia in 

the genealogy of the modern state ; The theoretical roots of modern police power ; Police 

science ; Police powers and social disciplining ; Public security and liberal governance  

 

ISBN 978-1-138-89779-3 (tvrdi povez)  

 

351.74(091)  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024938921  

28.  

COCKCROFT, Tom  
        Police culture : themes and concepts / Tom Cockcroft. - 1st ed. - Abingdon ; New York, 

NY : Routledge, Taylor & Francis Group, 2013. - 168 str. ; 24 cm  

 

Bibliografija: str. 152-164. - Registar. - Sadržaj: Acknowledgments ; Introduction ; 

Organizational and occupational cultures ; Occupational culture and policing ; Police culture : 

traditional approaches ; Police culture(s) : explaining variation ; Researching police culture ; 

Managing police culture ; Conclusion ; References  

 

ISBN 978-0-415-50257-3  

 

351.74:005.73  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024933545  

29.  

COOPER, Jonathon A., 1982-  
        Twentieth-century influences on twenty-first-century policing : continued lessons of 

police reform / Jonathon A. Cooper. - Lanham : Lexington Books, [2015] . - vii, 159 str. ; 24 

cm  

 

Bibliografija: str. 145-153. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-0-7391-8904-7 (kart.)  

 

351.74(73)  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024935081  

  

https://plus.sr.cobiss.net/opac7/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&rid=1024938921
https://plus.sr.cobiss.net/opac7/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&rid=1024933545
https://plus.sr.cobiss.net/opac7/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&rid=1024935081


 

30.  
        POLICE leadership : rising to the top / edited by Jenny Fleming. - 1st ed. - Oxford : 

Oxford University Press, 2015. - xxv, 291 str. ; 24 cm  

 

Napomene i bibliografske reference uz svaki rad. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-0-19-872862-7 (broš.)  

 

351.74:005.7  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024943529  

31.  
        POLICING new risks in modern European history / edited by Jonas Campion and 

Xavier Rousseaux. - Basingstoke, Hampshire : Palgrave Macmillan, 2016. - x, 106 str. ; 23 

cm. - (World histories of crime, culture and violence)  

 

Dostupno i na: https://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1617/2015303365-t.html - Table 

of contents only  

Srodni elektronski vir: https://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1617/2015303365-b.html - 

Contributor biographical information  

Srodni elektronski vir: https://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1617/2015303365-d.html - 

Publisher description. - Bibliografske reference na kraju svakog poglavlja. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-1-137-54401-8  

 

351.74(4)(091)  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024944297  

  

https://plus.sr.cobiss.net/opac7/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&rid=1024943529
https://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1617/2015303365-t.html
https://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1617/2015303365-b.html
https://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1617/2015303365-d.html
https://plus.sr.cobiss.net/opac7/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&rid=1024944297


 

32.  
        STRESS in policing : sources, consequences and interventions / edited by Ronald J. 

Burke. - 1st ed. - Abingdon ; New York : Routledge, Taylor & Francis Group, 2017. - XVI, 

371 str. : ilustr. ; 26 cm. - (Psychological and behavioural aspects of risk)  

 

Bibliografija na kraju poglavlja. - Registar. - Sadržaj: Introduction ; Stress in policing : an 

overview / Ronald J. Burke ; Community-oriented policing : implications for officer 

wellbeing / Charlotte Gill ; Sources of police stress ; Stressors in police work and their 

consequences / Jonathan Houdmont ; Balancing the badge : work-family challenges within 

policing and recommended supports and interventions / Satoris. S. Culbertson, Ann Hergatt 

Huffman, Maura J. Mills And Chandler B. Imhof ; Gender issues in policing : towards a more 

viable theory for interventions and research / Melchor D.De Guzman ; Policing disasters : a 

conceptual model and case study of police resilience / John M. Violanti and Douglas Paton ; 

Shots fired : stresses and strategies in officer-involved shootings / Laurence Miller ; 

Consequences of stress in policing ; How police detectives deal with policy alienation in the 

investigation of human exploitation crimes : reinforcing or counter-balancing fatalism / Kim 

Loyens ; Burnout in police work : sources, consequences and remedies / Ronald J. Burke ; 

Preventing officer-involved domestic violence : leadership challenges and opportunities / 

Karen Oehme and Stephanie Grace Prost ; Reducing levels of police misconduct ; Prediction 

and intervention to prevent police misconduct / Robert E. Worden and Sarah J. Mclean ; Early 

intervention systems and prevention of police misconduct / Christopher J. Harris ; Reducing 

police misconduct / Kimberly. D. Hassell ; Coping interventions to address stress in policing ; 

Coping with stress in law enforcement / Mark H. Anshel ; The impact of resilience training on 

officers wellness and performance / Rollin Mccraty and Michael Nila ; The components of 

stress management interventions for law enforcement personnel / George T. Patterson ; 

Cultural-level interventions to address stress in policing ; Effective leadership in policing / 

Michael J. Kyle and Joseph A. Schafer ; The potential benefits of police culture and support 

and work outcomes among police officers / Amanda Biggs and Paula Brough ; Providing 

support to police officers : perspectives on peer assistance and work-related stress / Briana 

Barocas and Danielle Emery ; Workplace mental health : development of an integrated 

intervention strategy for an australian policing organization / Kathryn M. Page, Amanda 

Allisey, Irina Tchernitskaia, Andrew J. Noblet, Anthony D. Lamontagne, Nicola Reavley, 

Allison J. Milner And Angela Martin  

 

ISBN 978-1-4724-6163-6  

 

351.74  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024944809  

  

https://plus.sr.cobiss.net/opac7/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&rid=1024944809


 

 

821.111 ENGLESKA KNJIŽEVNOST 

 

33.  

MANGHAM, Andrew, 1979-  
        Dickens's forensic realism : truth, bodies, evidence / Andrew Mangham. - Columbus : 

The Ohio State University Press, 2016. - xvi, 253 str. : ilustr. ; 24 cm  

 

Srodni elektronski vir: https://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1618/2016036321-b.html - 

Contributor biographical information  

Srodni elektronski vir: https://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1618/2016036321-d.html - 

Publisher description. - Napomene i bibliografske reference uz tekst. - Bibliografija: str. 231-

245. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-0-8142-1324-7  

 

340.6:821.111  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024943273  

  

https://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1618/2016036321-b.html
https://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1618/2016036321-d.html
https://plus.sr.cobiss.net/opac7/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&rid=1024943273


 

 

REGISTAR NASLOVA 

 

 Accountability in policing 25  

 Analyzing different dimensions and new threats in defence against terrorism 4  

 Analyzing intelligence 8  

 

 Constitution making 10  

 The cosmopolitan constitution 12  

 Counter-terrorism 2  

 Crime scene staging dynamics in homicide cases 20  

 Current perspectives in forensic psychology and criminal behavior 16  

 

 Dickens's forensic realism 33  

 Down, out, and under arrest 23  

 

 Everyday security threats 5  

 

 Forensic approaches to buried remains 18  

 Forensic science 17  

 

 A genealogy of public security 27  

 Governing the police 26  

 

 Human dignity 13  

 

 International developments and practices in investigative interviewing and 

interrogation. Vol. 1, Victims and witnesses 14  

 International security studies 7  

 Investigative interviewing 15  

 



 Leading cops 21  

 

 The markets for force 3  

 

 Participatory constitutional change 11  

 Police culture 28  

 Police leadership 30  

 Policing new risks in modern European history 31  

 Post sovereign constitution making 9  

 

 Researching the police in the 21st century 22  

 

 Securing the sacred 1  

 The social life of forensic evidence 19  

 Stop and frisk 24  

 Stress in policing 32  

 

 Twentieth-century influences on twenty-first-century policing 29  

 

 World of faith and freedom 6  

  



 

 

IMENSKI REGISTAR 

 

 Arato, Andrew, 1944- (autor) 9  

 Arato, Endru, 1944- (autor) 9  

 

 Bartol, Anne M. (urednik) 16  

 Bartol, En M. (urednik) 16  

 Bayley, David H., 1933- (autor) 26  

 Bejli, Dejvid H., 1933- (autor) 26  

 Berk, Roland J., 1937- (urednik) 32  

 Bosco, Robert M. (autor) 1  

 Bosko, Robert M. (autor) 1  

 Bruce, James B. (urednik) 8  

 Brus, Džejms B. (urednik) 8  

 Bul, Rej, 1947- (urednik) 15  

 Bull, Ray, 1947- (urednik) 15  

 Burke, Ronald J., 1937- (urednik) 32  

 

 Campesi, Giuseppe, 1977- (autor) 27  

 Campion, Jonas, 1982- (urednik) 31  

 Choudhry, Sujit, 1970- (urednik) 10  

 Cockcroft, Tom (autor) 28  

 Colin, Rogers, 1955- (urednik) 22  

 Cooper, Jonathon A., 1982- (autor) 29  

 Curt, Bartol R., 1940- (urednik) 16  

 

 Čodri, Suđit, 1970- (urednik) 10  

 

 Donigan, Moli (urednik) 3  

 Dujan, Adil (urednik) 4  

 Dunigan, Molly (urednik) 3  

 Duyan, Adil (urednik) 4  

 

 Džordž, Rodžer Z., 1949- (urednik) 8  



 

 Far, Tomas F., 1948- (autor) 6  

 Farr, Thomas F., 1948- (autor) 6  

 Fleming, Dženi (urednik) 30  

 Fleming, Jenny (urednik) 30  

 Fotiadou, Alkmene (urednik) 11  

 Fradela, Henri F., 1969- (autor) 24  

 Fradella, Henry F., 1969- (autor) 24  

 

 Garner, Džerald V. (autor) 21  

 Garner, Gerald W. (autor) 21  

 George, Roger Z., 1949- (urednik) 8  

 Ginsburg, Tom, 1967- (urednik) 10  

 Ginzburg, Tom, 1967- (urednik) 10  

 Gravel, Džejms, 1987- (urednik) 22  

 Gravelle, James, 1987- (urednik) 22  

 

 Haf, Piter, 1967- (urednik) 7  

 Hanter, Džon, 1949- (autor) 18  

 Hauk, Maks M. (autor) 17  

 Houck, Max M. (autor) 17  

 Hough, Peter, 1967- (urednik) 7  

 Hunter, John, 1949- (autor) 18  

 

 Kampezi, Đuzepe, 1977- (autor) 27  

 Kampion, Žonas, 1982- (urednik) 31  

 Kokroft, Tom (autor) 28  

 Kolin, Rodžers, 1955- (urednik) 22  

 Kontiades, Ksenofon, 1967- (urednik) 11  

 Kontiades, Xenophon I., 1967- (urednik) 11  

 Kruse, Corinna, 1975- (autor) 19  

 Kruse, Korina, 1975- (autor) 19  

 Kuper, Džonaton A., 1982- (autor) 29  

 Kurt, Bartol R., 1940- (urednik) 16  

 

 Lister, Stjuart (donator) 25  

 Lister, Stuart (donator) 25  

 

 Makgregor, Džudi, 1948- (urednik) 13  

 Mangam, Endru, 1979- (autor) 33  

 Mangham, Andrew, 1979- (autor) 33  



 McGregor, Judy, 1948- (urednik) 13  

 

 NATO Advanced Training Course on Defence Against Terrorism (2011 ; Kiev, 

Ukraine) 4  

 NATO Emerging Security Challenges Division 4  

 

 Petersohn, Ulrich, 1974- (urednik) 3  

 Peterson, Ulrih, 1974- (urednik) 3  

 Petler, Lora G. (autor) 20  

 Pettler, Laura G. (autor) 20  

 Photiadou, Alkmene (urednik) 11  

 

 Rou, Majkl, 1967- (urednik) 25  

 Rousseaux, Xavier, 1957- (urednik) 31  

 Rowe, Michael, 1967- (urednik) 25  

 Ruso, Ksavije, 1957- (urednik) 31  

 

 Sieh, Edward Wallace, 1946- (urednik) 13  

 Sih, Edvard Valas, 1946- (urednik) 13  

 Simpson, Bari (autor) 18  

 Simpson, Barrie (autor) 18  

 Somek, Aleksander, 1961- (autor) 12  

 Somek, Alexander, 1961- (autor) 12  

 Spalek, Basia, 1970- (urednik) 2  

 Spalek, Bejsa, 1970- (urednik) 2  

 Stenning, Philip C. (autor) 26  

 Sterdi Kols, Karolajn, 1980- (autor) 18  

 Stevens, Daniel Peter (autor) 5  

 Stining, Filip C. (autor) 26  

 Stivens, Danijel Piter (autor) 5  

 Stjuart, Forest (autor) 23  

 Stuart, Forrest (autor) 23  

 Sturdy Colls, Caroline, 1980- (autor) 18  

 

 Vajt, Majkl Daglas, 1951- (autor) 24  

 Vaughan-Williams, Nick (autor) 5  

 Volš, Dejvid (urednik) 14  

 Von-Vilijams, Nik (autor) 5  

 

 Walsh, David (urednik) 14  



 White, Michael Douglas, 1951- (autor) 24  

 


